
WAKULLA GARDENS UNIT 2
BLOCK 6 LOT 45
OR 48 P 85   OR 541 P 629

CARPENTER CHRISTOPHER A/CARPENTER DANA J
118 PUEBLO TRAIL
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-034-009-08394-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
4 10
9.00 1.25/

08/27/2019 RTJT
08/27/2019 RTJT 03/07/2009 JBHC

08/27/2019 RTJT 0.11 8,000 0 0 8,000
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3

108,917
2,155
8,000

119,072
53,321
65,751

HX HB 40,751
25,000

119,072
0

109,355

0718/0181 5/25/2007 WD Q V 120,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALEXANDER'S ENTERPRIS

CARPENTER CHRISTOPH

0708/0446 3/24/2006 WD Q V 15,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALEXANDER ROBERT G & 

ALEXANDER'S ENTERPR

2024
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5 YR PRCL CK, PU XFOB LN 5.

PU XFOB LN 3-4

5 YR PRCL CH, PU CORR TRAV, PU FNDN & FRME,

PU SFD,XFOB,POWER 3/20/07,5  YR PRCL CK

2006833 SFD - CO 0 05/16/2006

2008HX Base Yr

118 PUEBLO TRL, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 08 FAIR

0100 01 1,093 99.9000 118.63 129,663 2007 2007 0 0 0 16.00 84.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2008 Heated Area: 1084

BAS 1,084 100 2007 1,084 108,020

FOP 16 30 2007 5 498

PTO 16 5 2007 1 100

PTO 64 5 2007 3 299

1,180 1,093 108,917

BAS=[YR=2007] W13 PTO=[YR=2007] N8 W8 S8 E8$ W13 S40 E11
FOP=[YR=2007] S4 E4 N4 W4$ E4 S4 E11 N13 PTO=[YR=2007]  E4 N4
W4 S4$ N31$.
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4

4

4

1 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 23 12 276.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2007 2007 3 30 497

2 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 0 0 33.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2007 2007 3 30 59

3 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 100 0 0 174.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 2009 2009 3 55 1,436

4 0605 PORT VINYL 0 100 8 8 64.00 SF 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 39 0

5 0620 WOOD UTL B 0 100 8 4 32.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2019 2019 3 85 163

2,155

1 000100 C SFR 100 50.00 100.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000


